
Matches 2024/25

Ladies Division 2 

Date Opponents Start Venue
 Tuesday 29th October  St Leonards  19:00  Away
Tuesday 10th December  Honiton  19:00  Home
 Tuesday 28th January   Otter Vale  19:00  Home
 Friday 7th February  Honiton  19:00  Away
 Tuesday 4th March  St Leonards  19:00  Home
 Wednesday 12th March  Otter Vale  19:30  Away

Mixed Division 2b

Date Opponents Start Venue
 Monday 11th November  Culm Valley  19:00  Away
 Sunday 24th November  Honiton B  16:00  Away
 Wednesday 18th December  Otter Vale B  19:30  Away
 Tuesday 4th February  Culm Valley  19:00  Home
 Tuesday 18th February  Otter Vale B  19:00  Home
 Tuesday 25th February  Honiton B  19:00  Home

Sidmouth Leisure Centre at Sidmouth College, Primley Road, Sidmouth, EX10 9LH

St Leonards Maynard’s School, Denmark Road, Exeter, EX1 1SJ 

Honiton Honiton Sports Centre, School Lane, Honiton, EX14 1QW 

Otter Vale Broadclyst Sports Hall, Station Road, Broadclyst, EX5 3AL 

Culm Valley Uffculme Sports and Fitness Centre, Chapel Hill, Uffculme, EX15 3AG 
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